14
RDE SERIES
Die-Cast Aluminum
Pictogram Exit Edge-Lit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES/ARROW HOUSING COLOUR TRIM VOLTAGE
RDE=  die-cast edge-lit
pictogram exit sign
1= single face, no arrows
2= double face, no arrows
L= arrow left, single face
R= arrow right, single face
A= double face, arrow left or right
A=  brushed
aluminum
B= black
C= chrome
P= polished brass
W= factory white
Z= bronze
A= angular
C= circular
F=  flat
(fully recessed)
AC= AC only, 120 to 347VAC
DC= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
U48= 120 to 347VAC, 48VDC
SP= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
SD=  Self-Powered diagnostic (non-audible),
120/347VAC
SD2=  Self-Powered diagnostic (non-audible),
120/277VAC
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system interface*
* Not all options available with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales representative
E X A M P L E :  R D E 1 A C S P
2-7/8” [7.4 cm]
2-7/8” [7.4 cm]
1-1/8” [2.9 cm]
1-1/8” [2.9 cm]
6-
1/
4”
 [1
5.
7
cm
]
6-
1/
4”
 [1
5.
7
cm
]
4-
5/
8”
 [1
1.
6
cm
]
4-
5/
8”
 [1
1.
6
cm
]
3-1/4”
[8.3 cm]